
148 cms Leader Boards Total Points Position

80 cms
Carolyn Matthews(2016103) ON Macchiato(10029964) 8 1

Lara Ferrari(2023094) ON BRYANMORE AMBER(9636947) 7 2

Abi Plunkett (2023932) ON Blackwoodland Barnowl(9637425) 4 2

Abbie Collins(2016555) ON Ballinduff Tom(5619460) 3 4

David Lawler(2010905) ON Rulahisu Poppy(5828071) 3 4

Kate Maloney(2023800) ON Dingle June(9607438) 3 4

Aoife Rutherford(2022381) ON Tubbervale Misty Boy(9637381) 2 5

Eimear Furlong(2004743) ON Thistletown Yrsa(5379591) 2 5

Jack Ryan(2012779) ON Ballyquirke Boisterous Ben(5552135) 2 5

Kate O'Neill(2024602) ON Disco Stu(2977202) 2 5

Laura Jackson(2011654) ON Lady Royale(9607185) 2 5

Leah Duffy (2023901) ON Machno Perlen(9637825) 2 5

Leah Duffy (2023901) ON Rynn Pondi(9637400) 2 5

Mary-Kate Doyle(2019063) ON Ballinlow Barney(7023588) 2 5

Padraig Kehoe(2023512) ON Cliff's Edge(9637609) 2 5

Ruby Hughes(2013398) ON Lightwater Shroughan Pride(9637633) 2 5

Tegan Veitch(2022189) ON Donadea Boy(9637547) 2 5

Yasmin Murray(2020260) ON Sevenparks Blazing Fire(3202364) 2 5

Abbie Collins(2016555) ON Ballymacoda Angel(5449187) 1 6

Abi Mar (2023904) ON The Power of Dreams(9635939) 1 6

Amy Lambert(2018840) ON ROSS STAR(9637358) 1 6

Aoife McGagh(2023792) ON BP Bounce(5883917) 1 6

Aoife McGagh(2023792) ON My Joy Max(2975227) 1 6

Chloe Ryan(2024057) ON Gorey Grey(199288) 1 6

Ciara Skerry(2023862) ON My Rebel Spirit(5040417) 1 6

Ciara Kelly(2017066) ON Judy Sunshine(9582067) 1 6

Conor Ryan(2015510) ON Paris Texas(9567329) 1 6

Dominic McArdle(2018814) ON Mylestown Hero(5141192) 1 6

Emma Dolan(2012235) ON Leim Master(9637303) 1 6

Heather Byrne(2015082) ON Cuffesgrange Boomerang(4801304) 1 6

Isabelle Comerford(2021992) ON Langtons Choice(5218376) 1 6

Jodie Flanagan(2011595) ON Mister Banks(9637749) 1 6

Liam Hayes(2020487) ON Ashfield Roberta(5882063) 1 6

Lucy Knowles(2021798) ON Ihones Oscar(9637801) 1 6

Meaveen Ryan(2023905) ON Lochan Emma(9636356) 1 6

Niamh Collins(2024487) ON Baycity(9637848) 1 6

Noah Cahill(2023812) ON knockbrack(IHR)(4905347) 1 6

Patrick Purfield(2011009) ON Killone Rio(2960757) 1 6

Rosie Flanagan(2016900) ON Mr Mc Ginty(20125267) 1 6

Tadhg McKiernan(2011762) ON Sonny chik(9637215) 1 6

Tess Staunton(2023770) ON Full Of Promise(5699438) 1 6

Zoe Bolton(2018866) ON Killough Benedict(9635739) 1 6

148 90 cms

Hannah Murphy(2014579) ON Trickey Stephen D(9606688) 30 1

David Lawler(2010905) ON Rulahisu Poppy(5828071) 27 2

Katie Colton (2023750) ON Knocknamonagh girl(5821682) 27 2



Tara Fogarty(2009946) ON Bring Me Luck(3236292) 27 2

Alison Barrett(2023780) ON Mayfly Murrough(9637310) 24 3

Emma Dolan(2012235) ON Cregduff Mervyn(9602100) 24 3

Orla O'Brien(2012118) ON Coolnaleen Rebel(4779518) 24 3

Orla Walsh(2022177) ON Blackilty(5651750) 24 3

Emma Stuart(2022576) ON Secret Quennie(9637524) 21 4

Gillian Costello(2008103) ON Dont Bother To Knock(9637558) 21 4

Katie Kinsella(2020504) ON Dun Well Dora(9637051) 21 4

Sean Cleary(2019040) ON Derrylackey Princess(9637211) 21 4

Abi Plunkett (2023932) ON Blackwoodland Barnowl(9637425) 18 5

Anna White(2023564) ON breakfast at tiffanys(9602779) 18 5

Katelynn Kilkenny(2014760) ON Castle Hill Duke(9636762) 18 5

Robyn Payne(2017541) ON Nuan Oisin(5553462) 18 5

Rosie Flanagan(2016900) ON Mr Mc Ginty(20125267) 18 5

Tom O Shea(2021843) ON Tynan Cappuccino(9604423) 18 5

Aimee Heavey(2013624) ON Carnaween Silver Star(9637074) 15 6

David Parle(2012830) ON Outrath CSI(5372018) 15 6

Emma Dillon(2022380) ON Little Ista(4876828) 15 6

Isobel Carey(2021782) ON Iolo(9637910) 15 6

Liam Hayes(2020487) ON Ashfield Roberta(5882063) 15 6

Mollie Graham(2010933) ON Shersheen Gentle Breeze(5384148) 15 6

Niamh Flinter(2016652) ON Erbee's Corvette(9635548) 15 6

Rachel O'Shea(2013067) ON Loughnageer Pauline(9636749) 15 6

Samantha Bretzer(2022422) ON Lishmar Timmy(9636576) 15 6

Ciara Skerry(2023862) ON My Rebel Spirit(5040417) 12 7

Ciara Skerry(2023862) ON Winnies Lad(9637302) 12 7

Claire Forde(2024495) ON KBL Milkyway(5380984) 12 7

Eimear Furlong(2004743) ON Thistletown Yrsa(5379591) 12 7

Eòin Kelly(2016117) ON Katie Kileen Classic(5757117) 12 7

Finn O'Hara(2023522) ON coomeys boy(9605562) 12 7

Hannah Whelan(2021766) ON Drummin Diamond Lad(9607277) 12 7

Sadhbh Stassin Peelo(2017114) ON Clonross Rococco(5378792) 12 7

Abbie Collins(2016555) ON Ballinduff Tom(5619460) 9 8

Caoimhe Tobin(2022616) ON Tullira Fudge(3259795) 9 8

Eamonn Byrne(2010956) ON Airforce One(3214858) 9 8

Eimear Furlong(2004743) ON Brandon Nairobi(9635420) 9 8

Evan o Neill(2018684) ON Seaview Jane(9635375) 9 8

hallie crowe(2023697) ON Derrylough Hugo(14540) 9 8

Liam Browne(2021903) ON BBS BILLY BEAR(6059511) 9 8

Maria Lee(2013621) ON Kilteel Jimbob(9637871) 9 8

Mollie Graham(2010933) ON Coosheen Henry(9637755) 9 8

Patrick Purfield(2011009) ON Killone Rio(2960757) 9 8

Rachel Cosgrave(2018989) ON Kingsborough Safire(9635810) 9 8

Robin Carey(2016240) ON D S Pat(9636840) 9 8

Rory Kavanagh(2010755) ON L.A. Dream machine(9636186) 9 8

Ruby Hughes(2013398) ON Lightwater Shroughan Pride(9637633) 9 8

Seoirse Hayes(2021898) ON Bearna Rua Jenny(9636285) 9 8

Abbie Collins(2016555) ON Ballymacoda Angel(5449187) 6 9



Abi Mar (2023904) ON The Power of Dreams(9635939) 6 9

Abigail O'Brien(2022640) ON Whos Bits N Pieces(5079607) 6 9

Abigail Stafford(2009458) ON Carnaree Phaidin's Cailin(9637526) 6 9

Aine Byrne(2015754) ON Ardbally Dreamer(9636606) 6 9

Ben Moran(2023609) ON Mosstown Rascal(5677678) 6 9

Carolyn Matthews(2016103) ON Macchiato(10029964) 6 9

Charlie O'Dwyer (2023899) ON B-Boda Bailey(9637399) 6 9

Ciara Kelly(2017066) ON Tullow Star(4152072) 6 9

Claire Fisher(2018760) ON Miller Pride(5449044) 6 9

Con Lowney(2007851) ON Ardgroom Ollie(20061814) 6 9

Daniel Fitzgerald(2009493) ON Carnaween Silver Star(9637074) 6 9

Daragh Fitzgerald(2010980) ON Arklow Apache(3025984) 6 9

Emily Cody (2019070) ON Aaron's Echo(9635862) 6 9

Isabella Boyd(2018683) ON Melview Surprise (LHI)(9635902) 6 9

Jack Ryan(2001120) ON hello daisy lux(5838557) 6 9

Jodie Flanagan(2011595) ON Mister Banks(9637749) 6 9

John Murray(1006142) ON Mountain dolly (IHR)(5640683) 6 9

Kate Maloney(2023800) ON Dingle June(9607438) 6 9

Laura Jackson(2011654) ON Lady Royale(9607185) 6 9

Lucy Knowles(2021798) ON Earl of Creggan(9637577) 6 9

Maria Lee(2013621) ON Westide Mirah Jack(9635658) 6 9

Mary Hickey(2024223) ON Maplevally Faolan(9636443) 6 9

Matilda Walsh(2022014) ON Jackie legs(9607903) 6 9

Orla O'Brien(2012118) ON Gilobrien Prince(9607272) 6 9

Rachael Lynn(2023757) ON Clonlaras GTO(3209284) 6 9

Robin Carey(2016240) ON Flamingo Fly(2400407) 6 9

Rose Dolan(2010548) ON Leim Master(9637303) 6 9

Sophie Bohm-Leahy(2021897) ON Killahara Abbey(4760965) 6 9

Tegan Veitch(2022189) ON Winner Allright(9637546) 6 9

Theo Van Cauwenberge(2010945) ON Lochan Emma(9636356) 6 9

Yasmin Murray(2020260) ON Sevenparks Blazing Fire(3202364) 6 9

148 1 metre

David Lawler(2010905) ON Burning Rebel(5832802) 42 1

Aimee Heavey(2013624) ON Carnaween Silver Star(9637074) 36 2

Hannah Murphy(2014579) ON Trickey Stephen D(9606688) 33 3

Maria Lee(2013621) ON Westide Mirah Jack(9635658) 33 3

Colm Fitzpatrick(2013660) ON Killimor Magic(3267728) 30 4

Katie Kinsella(2020504) ON Dun Well Dora(9637051) 30 4

Robbie Healy(2007890) ON Paint Perfection(23491) 30 4

Rose Dolan(2010548) ON Fair Prince Rooney(9637319) 30 4

Tom O Shea(2021843) ON Tynan Cappuccino(9604423) 30 4

Annalise Cullen(2013812) ON OLDROCK DAISY(9636976) 27 5

Isabella Boyd(2018683) ON Melview Surprise (LHI)(9635902) 27 5

Isobel Carey(2021782) ON Shamrock Bay(9605615) 27 5

Ciaran Byrne(2010693) ON CUFFESGRANGE MAYBE (IRL)(9637189) 24 6

Gillian Costello(2008103) ON Dont Bother To Knock(9637558) 24 6

John Murray(1006142) ON Mountain dolly (IHR)(5640683) 24 6

Alison Barrett(2023780) ON Mayfly Murrough(9637310) 21 7



Brid O Keeffe(2022403) ON Harbour Ivy(9636563) 21 7

Caoimhe Higgins(2012089) ON THE ALFINATOR(9637133) 21 7

Grace O'Connor(2023868) ON athlet greenfield(9604530) 21 7

Jack Ryan(2012779) ON Tynagh sam(9606963) 21 7

Robbie Healy(2007890) ON Colmanstown Girl(9636505) 21 7

Robyn Payne(2017541) ON Nuan Oisin(5553462) 21 7

Ruairi Aylward(2009343) ON Coppenagh Jane Eyre(5985885) 21 7

Anna White(2023564) ON breakfast at tiffanys(9602779) 18 8

Ciara Skerry(2023862) ON My Rebel Spirit(5040417) 18 8

Ciara Kelly(2017066) ON Mister Ed(9607704) 18 8

Libby Duff(2020363) ON Temple Hill Boy(9601376) 18 8

Rachael Lynn(2023757) ON Clonlaras GTO(3209284) 18 8

Annalise Cullen(2013812) ON GRACIE II(9637056) 15 9

Donagh McGrath(2023224) ON Golden Island Sparky(9600828) 15 9

Niamh Flinter(2016652) ON Classie Lass(5376901) 15 9

Rachel O'Shea(2013067) ON Loughnageer Pauline(9636749) 15 9

Robbie Healy(2007890) ON Drum Echo(9636314) 15 9

Tara Fogarty(2009946) ON Bring Me Luck(3236292) 15 9

Ciara Kelly(2017066) ON Tullow Star(4152072) 12 10

David Lawler(2010905) ON Bearna Rua Jenny(9636285) 12 10

Eimear Furlong(2004743) ON Thistletown Olympia(4783664) 12 10

Emily Cody (2019070) ON Aaron's Echo(9635862) 12 10

Emma Dillon(2022380) ON Little Ista(4876828) 12 10

Finn O'Hara(2023522) ON coomeys boy(9605562) 12 10

Gillian Costello(2008103) ON Dun Boy (I.P.S.A)(9635651) 12 10

Jack Ryan(2001120) ON hello daisy lux(5838557) 12 10

Katelynn Kilkenny(2014760) ON Castlehill Titan(9636758) 12 10

Kilian Murphy(2020457) ON Killone Leo(4445487) 12 10

Maddy Norris(2010080) ON Essenar Omella(5387723) 12 10

Mollie Graham(2010933) ON Shersheen Gentle Breeze(5384148) 12 10

Niamh Flinter(2016652) ON Erbee's Corvette(9635548) 12 10

Orla O'Brien(2012118) ON Coolnaleen Rebel(4779518) 12 10

Sophie Bohm-Leahy(2021897) ON Carnaween Buttercup(9635870) 12 10

Theo Van Cauwenberge(2010945) ON Lochan Emma(9636356) 12 10

148 1.10m

Cornelius Brennan(2014181) ON Little Smithe(5721865) 65 1

Annalise Cullen(2013812) ON GRACIE II(9637056) 64 2

Rose Dolan(2010548) ON Fair Prince Rooney(9637319) 64 2

Jack Ryan(2012779) ON Tynagh sam(9606963) 58 3

Robbie Healy(2007890) ON Drum Echo(9636314) 57 4

Isabella Boyd(2018683) ON Melview Surprise (LHI)(9635902) 52 5

Robbie Healy(2007890) ON Paint Perfection(23491) 52 5

Molly Ryan(2011928) ON HHS Chillax(5673078) 48 6

Isobel Carey(2021782) ON Shamrock Bay(9605615) 42 7

Conor Campion(2014166) ON Coppenagh Vogue(9635871) 41 8

Hannah Mc Goldrick(2010141) ON Sir Fancy Pants(10202775) 41 8

Annalise Cullen(2013812) ON OLDROCK DAISY(9636976) 40 9

Gillian Costello(2008103) ON Dun Boy (I.P.S.A)(9635651) 39 10



148 1.20m

Conor Campion(2014166) ON Coppenagh Vogue(9635871) 73 1

Ruairi Aylward(2009343) ON Slaney Capitalist Cruise(5246913) 66 2

Molly Ryan(2011928) ON HHS Chillax(5673078) 61 3

Ruairi Aylward(2009343) ON Coppenagh Tom Sparrow(4635071) 61 3

David Lawler(2010905) ON Kec Sofia(5053750) 54 4

Chloe Fagan(2010321) ON Branka(9637566) 53 5

Aidan Kavanagh(2010715) ON Clonmoyle Cowboy(3063360) 52 6

Ruairi Aylward(2009343) ON Coppenagh Oliver Twist(3290298) 50 7

Cornelius Brennan(2014181) ON Little Smithe(5721865) 49 8

Jack Ryan(2001120) ON Miss Bailey(5057698) 44 9

Sarah O'Donnell(2009943) ON Orchid's Vienna(9607278) 40 10

148 1.30m

Harry Allen(2003251) ON Aughnashammer(2997140) 34 1

Kate Derwin(2003112) ON Cul Ban Mistress(9606222) 23 2

Jason Foley(2003012) ON More Clover(2844051) 13 3

Molly Hughes Bravo(2012634) ON Carrickaduff Pet(4693127) 12 4

Caitlin Glennon(2015111) ON Eskers Reliable Lad(9606642) 10 5

Jack Ryan(2001120) ON Sixmilewater Blaze(9604563) 10 5

Seamus Hughes Kennedy(2015957) ON Cuffesgrange Cavalidam(4328536) 9 6

Harry Allen(2003251) ON Cassandra Van Het Roelhof(9602888) 8 7

Kate Derwin(2003112) ON Master Stevie G(5371204) 8 7

Robyn Fagan(2010322) ON Another Destiny(2829226) 8 7

Ruairi Aylward(2009343) ON Slaney Capitalist Cruise(5246913) 6 8

Ruairi Aylward(2009343) ON Coppenagh Oliver Twist(3290298) 3 9

Tadhg Patrick McGuinness(2007331) ON Lord Of The Rings (ICS)(9605523) 3 9


